
Brentwood Community Bus

808 Registered Bus Route from 03/09/2021 Monday - Friday only ( Excluding Bank Holidays.)

School Term Time only

Brentwood Community Hospital 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15

Shenfield Station 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20

Chequers 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25

Woodlands Avenue 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30

Shenfield Station 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35

Brentwood Community Hospital 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40

Brentwood High Street Stop E 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15

Brentwood Station 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20

Albert Street - Charlies Bar (H) 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55

The Drive

The Spire,Hartswood Hospital 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57

Warley Hill - The Dell (H)

Albert Street - Charlies Bar (H) 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00

Brentwood Station 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05

Brentwood High Street Stop A 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10

Brentwood Community Hospital 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15

(H) Hail and Ride

Any person wishing to travel on the 808 bus services will be able to pay 

for their fare on the bus.

Children under 16 travel free.

If you hold a valid concessionary bus pass you will need to show your pass 

from  09:00 to receive free transport.



Brentwood Community Bus

808 Registered Bus Route Monday - Friday only ( Excluding Bank Holidays.)

Non School Term Time

Brentwood Community Hospital 08:15 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 15:15

Shenfield Station 08:20 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 15:20

Chequers 08:25 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 15:20

Woodlands Avenue 08:30 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:30

Shenfield Station 08:35 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:35

Brentwood Community Hospital 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:40

Brentwood High Street Stop E 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:45

Brentwood Station 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:50

Albert Street - Charlies Bar (H) 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:55 15:55

The Drive

The Spire,Hartswood Hospital 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:57 15:57

Warley Hill - The Dell (H)

Albert Street - Charlies Bar (H) 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 15:00 16:00

Brentwood Station 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 15:05 16:05

Brentwood High Street Stop A 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 15:10 16:10

Brentwood Community Hospital 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 15:15 16:15

(H) Hail and Ride

Any person wishing to travel on the 808 bus services will be able to pay 

for their fare on the bus.

Children under 16 travel free.

If you hold a valid concessionary bus pass you will need to show your pass 

from  09:00 to receive free transport.



808 Registered Bus Route Monday - Friday only ( Excluding Bank Holidays.)

Non School Term Time

Brentwood Community Hospital 08:15 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 15:15 14:45 15:45

Shenfield Station 08:20 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 15:20 14:50 15:50

Chequers 08:25 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 15:20 14:55 15:55

Woodlands Avenue 08:30 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:30 15:00 16:00

Shenfield Station 08:35 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:35 15:05 16:05

Brentwood Community Hospital 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:40 15:10 16:10

Brentwood High Street Stop E 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:45 15:15 16:15

Brentwood Station 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:50 15:20 16:20

Albert Street - Charlies Bar (H) 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:55 15:25 16:25

The Drive

The Spire,Hartswood Hospital 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:57 15:27 16:27

Warley Hill - The Dell (H)

Albert Street - Charlies Bar (H) 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 16:00 15:30 16:30

Brentwood Station 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 16:05 15:35 16:35

Brentwood High Street Stop A 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 16:10 15:40 16:40

Brentwood Community Hospital 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 16:15 15:45 16:45

(H) Hail and Ride

Extended timetable

Any person wishing to travel on the 808 bus services will be able to pay 

for their fare on the bus.

Children under 16 travel free.

If you hold a valid concessionary bus pass you will need to show your pass 

from  09:00 to receive free transport.


